
260

 HITZEFAUSTHANDSCHUHE   
 HEAT-RESISTANT MITTS   
 OVENHANDSCHOENEN

 cm € 

 33  2 

Waschbar bis 40 °C ·   Washable up to 40°C ·   Wasbaar tot 40°C   

  
bis

250

 HITZEFAUSTHANDSCHUHE   
 HEAT-RESISTANT MITTS   
 OVENHANDSCHOENEN

 cm € 

 30  2 

Waschbar bis 40 °C ·   Washable up to 40°C ·   Wasbaar tot 40°C   

   
bis

250

   
bis

200

 HITZEFAUSTHANDSCHUHE   
 HEAT-RESISTANT MITTS   
 OVENHANDSCHOENEN

 cm € 

 40  2 

Waschbar bis 40 °C ·   Washable up to 40°C ·   Wasbaar tot 40°C   

  
bis

350

 HITZEFAUSTHANDSCHUHE   
 HEAT-RESISTANT MITTS   
 OVENHANDSCHOENEN

 cm € 

 32  2 

 44  2 

Waschbar bis 40 °C ·   Washable up to 40°C ·   Wasbaar tot 40°C   

ZW04790

ZW04791

ZW04790

ZW04792

ZW07005

ZW07006

12,00

10,50

6,00

4,20

6,00

https://horeca.shop/nl/warmte-werende-handschoen-zw04790
https://horeca.shop/nl/warmte-werende-handschoen-zw04791
https://horeca.shop/nl/warmte-werende-handschoen-zw04790
https://horeca.shop/nl/warmte-werende-handschoen-zw04792
https://horeca.shop/nl/verwarm-vuisthandschoenen-zw07005
https://horeca.shop/nl/verwarm-vuisthandschoenen-zw07006
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